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Frühlingspreis

gemischte Jugend
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Daniel Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 25 22 24 23,7 3 71
2 Patrick Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 29 26 26 27,0 3 81
3 Sina Munzert MGC Blau-Weiß 28 27 29 28,0 2 84
4 Fabienne Schwarz BGC Sankt Pölten 49 50 48 49,0 2 147
5 Laura Springenfels MGC Blau-Weiß 57 63 48 56,0 15 168

Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Sandra Schwarz BGC Sankt Pölten 33 29 31 31,0 4 93
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Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Reinhard Bayer MGC Hole in One 23 26 21 23,3 5 70
2 Gerhard Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 20 27 25 24,0 7 72
3 Günter Schwarz Polizei SV Steyr 24 25 24 24,3 1 73
4 Michael Riebel-F. BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 22 26 25 24,3 4 73
5 Günther Lakits MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 24 25 25 24,7 1 74
6 Peter Selak MGC Blau-Weiß 23 30 26 26,3 7 79
7 Friedrich Dangl Polizei SV Steyr 25 28 26 26,3 3 79
8 Walter Felbab BGC Union Rot-Gold 30 25 31 28,7 6 86
9 Roland Lidlgruber Polizei SV Steyr 27 31 29 29,0 4 87

10 Michael Wolf MGC Hole in One 31 24 32 29,0 8 87
11 Richard Gromann MGC Blau-Weiß 29 29 30 29,3 1 88
12 Ernst Mayer MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 31 28 29 29,3 3 88
13 Peter Helm Polizei SV Steyr 32 28 29 29,7 4 89
14 Ernst Herzog Polizei SV Steyr 37 38 34 36,3 4 109
15 Heribert Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 35 32 47 38,0 15 114

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Mathias Machatschek MGC Blau-Weiß 23 22 22 22,3 1 67
2 Mario Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 25 22 22 23,0 3 69
3 Marcel Gal MGC Blau-Weiß 28 23 23 24,7 5 74
4 Dominik Apeltauer MGC Blau-Weiß 29 25 28 27,3 4 82
5 Gerd Nakowitsch MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 28 24 30 27,3 6 82
6 Bernhard Blessky MGC Blau-Weiß 32 33 26 30,3 7 91
7 Sascha Brandmayr BGC Sankt Pölten 36 33 36 35,0 3 105
8 Urban Springenfels MGC Blau-Weiß 35 39 34 36,0 5 108
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Weibliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Angelika Heyl MGC Hole in One 24 23 21 22,7 3 68
2 Petra Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 25 21 26 24,0 5 72
3 Victoria Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 29 22 27 26,0 7 78
4 Beatrix Gromann MGC Blau-Weiß 28 30 30 29,3 2 88
5 Regina Bauer BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 31 35 34 33,3 4 100
6 Michaela Machatschek MGC Blau-Weiß 40 40 42 40,7 2 122

Weibliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Johanna Knotzer Post SV Wien 25 22 24 23,7 3 71
2 Angelika Paulmayer MGC Blau-Weiß 31 23 20 24,7 11 74
3 Rosa Dangl Polizei SV Steyr 26 28 26 26,7 2 80
4 Erika Gal MGC Blau-Weiß 32 25 28 28,3 7 85
5 Hermine Knotek BGT Raika Wieselburg 27 31 31 29,7 4 89
5 Ingrid Nowitsch UBGC Baden 28 29 32 29,7 4 89
7 Eva Graser Polizei SV Steyr 27 33 29 29,7 6 89
8 Eva Maria Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 33 30 28 30,3 5 91
9 Eveline Maclean MGC Blau-Weiß 29 38 29 32,0 9 96

10 Elfriede Herzog Polizei SV Steyr 28 37 36 33,7 9 101
11 Christine Fuhrmann MGC Blau-Weiß 47 43 40 43,3 7 130
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Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Kurt Leander MGC Hole in One 21 21 22 21,3 1 64
2 Markus Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 20 21 27 22,7 7 68
3 Philip Nischkauer MGC Hole in One 24 23 28 25,0 5 75
4 Martin Müller UBGC Baden 26 22 31 26,3 9 79
5 Peter Terp MGC Blau-Weiß 26 26 28 26,7 2 80
6 Andreas Fuhrmann BGC Wien 29 27 27 27,7 2 83
7 Christian Sawczak Putterteam Salzburg 27 28 29 28,0 2 84
8 Manfred Dodell BGT Raika Wieselburg 32 33 28 31,0 5 93
9 Andreas Bertolini SSV Naturns 31 36 38 35,0 7 105

Teams

Vereinsmannschaft
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

1 MGC Hole in One 92   91   92   22,9 275
2 MGC Blauw 1 96   88   95   23,3 279
3 BGSC Leobersdorf 92   96   98   23,8 286
4 MGC Blauw 2 106   98   101   25,4 305
5 Polizei SV Steyr 103   112   108   26,9 323
6 MGC Blauw 3 119   112   111   28,5 342
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1 MGC Hole in One R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Angelika Heyl 24 23 21 22,7 68
  Kurt Leander 21 21 22 21,3 64
  Michael Wolf 31 24 32 24,0 24
  Philip Nischkauer 24 23 28 25,0 75
  Reinhard Bayer 23 26 21 22,0 44

  92   91   92   22,9 275
 
2 MGC Blauw 1 R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Marcel Gal 28 23 23 24,7 74
  Mathias Machatschek 23 22 22 22,3 67
  Markus Schleich 20 21 27 20,5 41
  Daniel Schleich 25 22 24 23,7 71
  Patrick Schleich 29 26 26 26,0 26

  96   88   95   23,3 279
 
3 BGSC Leobersdorf R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Gerhard Perischa 20 27 25 24,0 72
  Michael Riebel-F. 22 26 25 24,3 73
  Regina Bauer 31 35 34
  Petra Perischa 25 21 26 24,0 72
  Mario Perischa 25 22 22 23,0 69

  92   96   98   23,8 286
 
4 MGC Blauw 2 R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Victoria Schleich 29 22 27 26,0 78
  Peter Selak 23 30 26 24,5 49
  Peter Terp 26 26 28 26,7 80
  Angelika Paulmayer 31 23 20 21,5 43
  Sina Munzert 28 27 29 27,5 55
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  106   98   101   25,4 305
 
5 Polizei SV Steyr R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Peter Helm 32 28 29 28,0 28
  Friedrich Dangl 25 28 26 26,3 79
  Eva Graser 27 33 29 28,0 56
  Günter Schwarz 24 25 24 24,3 73
  Roland Lidlgruber 27 31 29 29,0 87

  103   112   108   26,9 323
 
6 MGC Blauw 3 R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Erika Gal 32 25 28 26,5 53
  Dominik Apeltauer 29 25 28 27,3 82
  Richard Gromann 29 29 30 29,0 58
  Bernhard Blessky 32 33 26 30,3 91
  Eveline Maclean 29 38 29 29,0 58

  119   112   111   28,5 342
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Leistungsklasse C
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt Punkte

1 Ernst Mayer MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 31   28   29   29,3 88 0
2 Peter Helm Polizei SV Steyr 32   28   29   29,7 89 0
2 Eva Graser Polizei SV Steyr 27   33   29   29,7 89 0
4 Eva Maria Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 33   30   28   30,3 91 0
4 Bernhard Blessky MGC Blau-Weiß 32   33   26   30,3 91 0
6 Manfred Dodell BGT Raika Wieselburg 32   33   28   31,0 93 0
6 Sandra Schwarz BGC Sankt Pölten 33   29   31   31,0 93 0
8 Eveline Maclean MGC Blau-Weiß 29   38   29   32,0 96 0
9 Regina Bauer BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 31   35   34   33,3 100 0

10 Elfriede Herzog Polizei SV Steyr 28   37   36   33,7 101 0
11 Sascha Brandmayr BGC Sankt Pölten 36   33   36   35,0 105 0
11 Andreas Bertolini SSV Naturns 31   36   38   35,0 105 0
13 Urban Springenfels MGC Blau-Weiß 35   39   34   36,0 108 0
14 Ernst Herzog Polizei SV Steyr 37   38   34   36,3 109 0
15 Heribert Wunsch BGC Union Rot-Gold 35   32   47   38,0 114 0
16 Michaela Machatschek MGC Blau-Weiß 40   40   42   40,7 122 0
17 Christine Fuhrmann MGC Blau-Weiß 47   43   40   43,3 130 0
18 Fabienne Schwarz BGC Sankt Pölten 49   50   48   49,0 147 0
19 Laura Springenfels MGC Blau-Weiß 57   63   48   56,0 168 0
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Leistungsklasse B
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Angelika Paulmayer MGC Blau-Weiß 31   23   20   24,7 74
2 Peter Selak MGC Blau-Weiß 23   30   26   26,3 79
3 Friedrich Dangl Polizei SV Steyr 25   28   26   26,3 79
4 Rosa Dangl Polizei SV Steyr 26   28   26   26,7 80
5 Patrick Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 29   26   26   27,0 81
6 Dominik Apeltauer MGC Blau-Weiß 29   25   28   27,3 82
7 Gerd Nakowitsch MGC ASKÖ Herzogenburg 28   24   30   27,3 82
8 Andreas Fuhrmann BGC Wien 29   27   27   27,7 83
9 Christian Sawczak Putterteam Salzburg 27   28   29   28,0 84
9 Sina Munzert MGC Blau-Weiß 28   27   29   28,0 84

11 Erika Gal MGC Blau-Weiß 32   25   28   28,3 85
12 Walter Felbab BGC Union Rot-Gold 30   25   31   28,7 86
13 Roland Lidlgruber Polizei SV Steyr 27   31   29   29,0 87
14 Michael Wolf MGC Hole in One 31   24   32   29,0 87
15 Richard Gromann MGC Blau-Weiß 29   29   30   29,3 88
16 Beatrix Gromann MGC Blau-Weiß 28   30   30   29,3 88
17 Hermine Knotek BGT Raika Wieselburg 27   31   31   29,7 89
17 Ingrid Nowitsch UBGC Baden 28   29   32   29,7 89
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Leistungsklasse A
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Kurt Leander MGC Hole in One 21   21   22   21,3 64
2 Mathias Machatschek MGC Blau-Weiß 23   22   22   22,3 67
3 Markus Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 20   21   27   22,7 68
4 Angelika Heyl MGC Hole in One 24   23   21   22,7 68
5 Mario Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 25   22   22   23,0 69
6 Reinhard Bayer MGC Hole in One 23   26   21   23,3 70
7 Johanna Knotzer Post SV Wien 25   22   24   23,7 71
7 Daniel Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 25   22   24   23,7 71
9 Petra Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 25   21   26   24,0 72

10 Gerhard Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 20   27   25   24,0 72
11 Günter Schwarz Polizei SV Steyr 24   25   24   24,3 73
12 Michael Riebel-F. BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 22   26   25   24,3 73
13 Günther Lakits MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 24   25   25   24,7 74
14 Marcel Gal MGC Blau-Weiß 28   23   23   24,7 74
15 Philip Nischkauer MGC Hole in One 24   23   28   25,0 75
16 Victoria Schleich MGC Blau-Weiß 29   22   27   26,0 78
17 Martin Müller UBGC Baden 26   22   31   26,3 79
18 Peter Terp MGC Blau-Weiß 26   26   28   26,7 80
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